Limited Access General Category Scallop
Mid-Atlantic Access Area Trips
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Percent of Quota
Trips (2068 Trips) Trips

0

Report run on: June 23, 2016

For data reported through: June 22, 2016
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

2016

03/01/16 to 02/28/17
Period Cumulative

Percent of Quota

0.00%

0

(2068 Trips)
0.00%

April

554

26.79%

554

26.79%

May

851

41.15%

1,405

67.94%

June

201

14.07%

1,696

82.01%
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** Updated to reflect Framework 27
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These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service
(NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS
from vessels via the Vessel Monitoring System. Data may be preliminary.
Discrepancies with previous reports are due to corrections made to the database.
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